Bus

. Rail Eip Express Intercity Premium

Direction

Warszawa Wschodnia — Swinoujscie

11 stops

Open route schedule

Warszawa Wschodnia
Warszawa Centralna
Warszawa Zachodnia
Poznan Gtéwny

Krzyz

Stargard

Szczecin Dgbie
Szczecin Gtowny
Goleniow
Miedzyzdroje

Swinoujécie

Go to website

Route schedule
Warszawa Wschodnia — Swinoujscie

Monday 15:44
Tuesday 15:44
Wednesday 15:44
Thursday 15:44
Friday 15:44
Saturday 15:44
Sunday 15:44
Route info

Direction: Warszawa Wschodnia
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 53 min

Lietuva

Kaunas Vilnius
5]
Stupsk

Koszalin

Gorzow
'ielkopalski

Wallzawa  sicdlce

Zielona Kalisz bpsct

Gora
iz
it
i b
Jiberac Czestochowa
NyLbK
Severguychad oKatow i 2
Pardubice
J - Ostrava WO e
Cesko i motopolskis

@ Open Streetﬂ'r-é;;::' m niributors

B Fip — Express Intercity Premium BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Eip-2574504927-133297473
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Eip-2574504927-133297473
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Eip-2574504927-133297473

Direction

Rzeszow Gtéwny — Gdynia Gtéwna

17 stops

Open route schedule

Rzeszéw Gtéwny

Debica

Tarnow

Bochnia

Krakéw Ptaszow

Krakéw Gtowny

Warszawa Zachodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Wschodnia

ltawa Gtéwna

Malbork

Tczew

Gdansk Gtéwny

Gdansk Wrzeszcz

Gdansk Oliwa

Sopot

Gdynia Gtéwna

Route schedule
Rzeszow Gtéwny — Gdynia Giéwna

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rzeszéw Gtoéwny
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 6 min

05:50-19:57

05:50-19:57

05:50-19:57

05:50-19:57

05:50-19:57

05:50-19:57

05:50-19:57


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Eip-2574504927-133297473

Direction

Kotobrzeg — Krakéw Giowny

16 stops

Open route schedule

Kotobrzeg

Koszalin

Stupsk

Lebork

Gdynia Gtéwna

Sopot

Gdansk Oliwa

Gdansk Wrzeszcz

Gdansk Gtéwny

Tczew

Malbork

ltawa Gtéwna

Warszawa Wschodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Zachodnia

Krakéw Gtowny

Route schedule
Kotobrzeg — Krakéw Giowny

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kotobrzeg
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 51 min

05:43-09:30

05:43-09:30

05:43-09:30

05:43-09:30

05:43-09:30

05:43-09:30

05:43-09:30


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Eip-2574504927-133297473

Direction

Gdynia Gtéwna — Bielsko-Biata Gtéwna

18 stops

Open route schedule

Gdynia Gtéwna

Sopot

Gdansk Oliwa

Gdansk Wrzeszcz

Gdansk Gtéwny

Tczew

Malbork

ltawa Gtowna

Warszawa Wschodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Zachodnia

Zawiercie

Sosnowiec Gtowny

Katowice

Tychy

Pszczyna

Czechowice-Dziedzice

Bielsko-Biata Gtéwna

Route schedule
Gdynia Gtéwna — Bielsko-Biata Gtéwna

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gdynia Gtéwna
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 7 hour 0 min

07:09-19:20

07:09-19:20

07:09-19:20

07:09-19:20

07:09-19:20

07:09-19:20

07:09-19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Eip-2574504927-133297473

Direction

Krakow Gtowny — Kotobrzeg

16 stops

Open route schedule

Krakéw Gtowny

Warszawa Zachodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Wschodnia

ltawa Gtowna

Malbork

Tczew

Gdansk Gtéwny

Gdansk Wrzeszcz

Gdansk Oliwa

Sopot

Gdynia Gtéwna

Lebork

Stupsk

Koszalin

Kotobrzeg

Route schedule
Krakow Gtowny — Kotobrzeg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Krakow Gtowny
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 9 hour 2 min

11:49-13:58

11:49-13:58

11:49-13:58

11:49-13:58

11:49-13:58

11:49-13:58

11:49-13:58


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Eip-2574504927-133297473

Direction

Bielsko-Biata Gtéwna — Gdynia Gtéwna

18 stops

Open route schedule

Bielsko-Biata Gtéwna

Czechowice-Dziedzice

Pszczyna

Tychy

Katowice

Sosnowiec Glowny

Zawiercie

Warszawa Zachodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Wschodnia

ltawa Gtowna

Malbork

Tczew

Gdansk Gtéwny

Gdansk Wrzeszcz

Gdansk Oliwa

Sopot

Gdynia Gtéwna

Route schedule
Bielsko-Biata Gtéwna — Gdynia Gtéwna

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bielsko-Biata Gtéwna
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 6 hour 52 min

05:41-16:48

05:41-16:48

05:41-16:48

05:41-16:48

05:41-16:48

05:41-16:48

05:41-16:48


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Eip-2574504927-133297473

Direction Route schedule

Wroctaw Gtéwny — Warszawa Wschodnia Wroctaw Gtéwny — Warszawa Wschodnia
7 stops Monday 06:35-06:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:35-06:36
Wroctaw Gtéwny

Wednesday 06:35-06:36
Opole Gtéwne

Thursday 06:35-06:36
Lubliniec

Friday 06:35-06:36
Czestochowa Stradom
Warszawa Zachodnia Saturday 06:35-06:36
Warszawa Centralna Sunday 06:35-06:36
Warszawa Wschodnia .

Route info

Direction: Wroctaw Gtéwny
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 45 min


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Eip-2574504927-133297473

Direction

Gdynia Gtéwna — Gliwice

16 stops

Open route schedule

Gdynia Gtéwna

Sopot

Gdansk Oliwa

Gdansk Wrzeszcz

Gdansk Gtéwny

Tczew

Malbork

ltawa Gtowna

Warszawa Wschodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Zachodnia

Zawiercie

Sosnowiec Gtowny

Katowice

Zabrze

Gliwice

Route schedule
Gdynia Gtéwna — Gliwice

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gdynia Gtéwna
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 6 hour 15 min

07:20-13:26

07:20-13:26

07:20-13:26

07:20-13:26

07:20-13:26

07:20-13:26

07:20-13:26


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Eip-2574504927-133297473

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

07:41-06:22

07:41-06:22

07:41-06:22

07:41-06:22

07:41-06:22

07:41-06:22

07:41-06:22


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Eip-2574504927-133297473

Direction

Gliwice — Gdynia Gtéwna

16 stops

Open route schedule

Gliwice

Zabrze

Katowice

Sosnowiec Gltowny

Zawiercie

Warszawa Zachodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Wschodnia

ltawa Gtowna

Malbork

Tczew

Gdansk Gtéwny

Gdansk Wrzeszcz

Gdansk Oliwa

Sopot

Gdynia Gtéwna

Route schedule
Gliwice — Gdynia Giéwna

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gliwice
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 6 hour 3 min

06:26-14:25

06:26-14:25

06:26-14:25

06:26-14:25

06:26-14:25

06:26-14:25

06:26-14:25


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Eip-2574504927-133297473

Direction

Warszawa Wschodnia — Wroctaw Gtowny

7 stops

Open route schedule

Warszawa Wschodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Zachodnia

Czestochowa Stradom

Lubliniec

Opole Gtéwne

Wroctaw Gtéwny

Route schedule
Warszawa Wschodnia — Wroctaw Gtowny

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Warszawa Wschodnia
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 44 min

16:29

16:29

16:29

16:29

16:29

16:29

16:29


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Eip-2574504927-133297473

Direction

Gdynia Gtéwna — Rzeszéw Gtowny

17 stops

Open route schedule

Gdynia Gtéwna

Sopot

Gdansk Oliwa

Gdansk Wrzeszcz

Gdansk Gtéwny

Tczew

Malbork

ltawa Gtowna

Warszawa Wschodnia

Warszawa Centralna

Warszawa Zachodnia

Krakéw Gtowny

Krakéw Ptaszow

Bochnia

Tarnow

Debica

Rzeszéw Gtoéwny

Route schedule
Gdynia Gtéwna — Rzeszéw Gtowny

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gdynia Gtéwna
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 10 min

06:29-17:33

06:29-17:33

06:29-17:33

06:29-17:33

06:29-17:33

06:29-17:33

06:29-17:33

Eip Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Warsaw

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-Eip-2574504927-133297473

